
   INSEGNANTE:  MILANO Liliana 
 

CLASSI: 5A-5B-5C-5D-5E-5F 

DISCIPLINE D’INSEGNAMENTO: EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA 

a.s. 2022/23 

 

 

LUNEDI 
 

MARTEDI 
 

MERCOLEDI 
 

GIOVEDI 
 

VENERDI 

5^A 
13.40/15.20 

5^D 
13.40/15.20 

5^E 
13.40/15.20 

5^C 
14.25/16.05 

5^B 
13.10/14.50 

 

 5^F 
15.30/17.10 

   

 


